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Bulk Bathroom Fixtures, Knives& More

Auction Opens. Wed, May 15 8:41am CT

Lot

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025

0026
0027

0028
0029

0030
0031

Title

Everrich Kitchen Knife Set

Samsung A52 5G 128GB Smartphone
Bellemain Steak Knife Set

GE 30&€- Electric Range

Ytuomzi Chef Knife

Craftsman 5000w Portable Generator
Wekit Chef Knife

NBA 50&€- Portable Basketball Hoop (new in box)
Onebom Kitchen Shears

Charcoal Recliner

L eatherman Multi Tool

Pallet of Carquest Oil Filters

Eat Neat Cutting Board and Knife Set
Pallet of Assorted Air Filters

Kitchen Knives

Pallet of Hand Sanitizer. Approximately 1,200
Units.

Kyocera Ceramic Knives

Signature Palhurst Shower Base 60&€+ x 325€.
Multi Tool and Knife

PlumBest Pex Crimp Set

Wousthof Knives

B&K 45 ST 44€- Elbow (Case of 7)

Sabre Stun Gun Flashlight

B&K Bath Waste & Overflow - Chrome (Case
of 12)

Byrd and Workpro Knives

ProLine 3&- Universal Gas Fireplace Key - Black
Finish (Case of 16)

Multi Tool and Knife

ProLine Commercial Ice Maker Water Supply
Kit (Case of 5)

Chef Knives and Steak Knives
B&K Poly Tube 100ft. & 150ft.
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Auction Closes. Tue, May 28 6:30pm CT

Lot
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0047
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0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

13

Title

Meuut Medical Scissors and Pen Lights

Homeworks Washing Machine Fill Hoses (Case
of 10)

Butterfly Knives

ProLine Stop/Waste Valves 3/4&€+ (Case of 12)
Multi Tool and Tactical Pen

PlumBest 3/4&€+ Pex Crimp Tool

Hatchet

EnviroLite 32&€» Ova LED Ceiling Light - Matte
Black

Wendon Knives and Safety Gloves

ProFlo Stainless Steel Kitchen Sink 32&8€s x 184€.
Dexter Fillet Knives

ProFlo Plomosa Stainless Steel Kitchen Sink
Rovertac Multi Tool with Case

ProFlo Otter Creek Pedestal Bathroom Sink -
White

Hammered Finish Chef Knife
ProFlo Holyoke Fireclay Pedestal Sink
Knife with Sheath

ProFlo Plomosa Stainless Steel Double Bowl
Kitchen Sink

Multi Tool and Keychain Stun Gun

Denim Recliner

Barber Scissors Set

Signature Mangrove 17&€ Undermount Basin
Old Hickory Cleaver

Signature Resser Oval Semi-Recessed Sink
IMarku Cleaver

Christmas Tree 88€™ with Ornaments
Homgeek Chef Knives

NOCO Boost Sport Starter Box

Kitchenel Chef Knife

Alpharev RC Boats



Lot

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077

0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091

0092
0093

0094
0095

0096
0097

0098
0099

Title

Throwing Knives with Case

GearWrench 2&€- 3/4 Drive Socket (Case of 4)
Vipertek Stun Gun

Li-ion Electric Pruning Shears

Rada Cutlery Knives

Cordless Drill Driver Kit

Hatchet

KBS Bread Maker

Glock 19 Airsoft Gun

Storm 2.1 Sound Bar with Subwoofer
Mosfiata Chef Knife with Accessories

Sing-e Multi-Media Speaker

Victorinox Knives

NBA 50&€+ Portable Basketball Hoop (new in box)
Chef Essential Knife Set

Signature Vilamonte Thermostatic Valve Trim
Kit - Matte Black

Michelangelo Rainbow Knife Set

Big Red 1.5 Ton Hydraulic Floor Jack

Deik 16 Piece Knife Set

ProFlo Kiger Kitchen Faucet - Chrome

Cookit Knife Set

Signature Key West Transfer Valve Trim Kit

Y atoshi Knives

ProSelect Residential Register. 10&€» x 6&€- - White
Wallop Knife Set

GE Disposall Grabage Disposer

Bellemain Steak Knife Set

Signature 10&€- Rainfall Shower Head - Chrome
Avanta Steak Knife Set

Miseno 52&€+ Five-Blade Ceiling Fan - Brushed
Nickel

Chicago Cutlery Steak Knife Set

Signature Provincetown 20&€s Towel Bar -
Brushed Nickel

Avanta Steak Knife Set

Signature Pincrest Transfer Lever Handle -
Polished Nickel

American Hunt Pocket Knives

Miseno ML Series 2 Vanity Light - Brushed
Nickel (case of 4)

Amazon Basics Steak Knives

Miseno Twiston Ceiling Fixture - Brushed
Nickel
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Title

Signature Vilamonte Shower Trim Kit - Matte
Black

ProFlo Cassadore Bathroom Faucet - Polished
Chrome

Signature Hibiscus Non-Diverter Tub Spout -
Brushed Nickel

ProFlo Cassadore 8&€« Widespread Bathroom
Faucet - Chrome

Signature Pinecrest Shower Trim Kit - Polished
Nickel

Signature Boca Raton Shower Trim Kit - Matte
Black

Signature Greyfield Roman Tub Faucet -
Polished Chrome

Instant Vortex Plus 6-in-1 Air Fryer

Cordless Drill Driver Kit

EnviroLite 144€ Ceiling Fixture - Matte Black
Nutone Heater Fan

Prime LED Tripod Worklight

Lotus & Windoware 25€+ Faux Wood Blinds 31.55€
X 60&€- - White

ProFlo Showerhead - Polished Chrome (case of
10)

ProFlo 30&€+ Stainless Steel Grab Bar
Quorum 35&€+ LED Vanity Light - Satin Nickel
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AUCTION TERMS

Personal Property: Note: a 15% internet fee + sales tax (9.0%) will be added to the winning bid. The 15%
fee appliesto ALL payment types: Cash, Check, or Credit/Debit cards. Itemsto be picked up at SO-LO
Liquidators 4103 Sports Plex Drive Muscle Shoals, AL on Wednesday, May 29th, 2024, from 8:30AM
until 4:00PM.

PAYMENT METHODSWe accept Cash or Good Check at auction site.

OR

Debit or Credit Cards are accepted "online" only...

NOTE: We do not accept credit or debit cards at the auction site.

REMOVAL: Purchasers are solely responsible

Pickup at SO-LO Liquidators 4103 Sports Plex Drive, Muscle Shoals, AL on Wednesday, May

29th, 2023, from 8:30 AM until 4:00 PM.

*|tems not picked up by 4:00PM on Wednesday May 29th, 2024, will be charged to the registered card of
winning bidders. All items must be picked up on Wednesday, May 29th, 2024.

Electronics that fail to work may be returned to Shane Albright Auctions on Thursday, May 30th,

2024, from 8:00AM until 4:00PM. No returns after 4:00 PM Thursday, May 30th, 2024.

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEPurchasers are solely responsible for the removal of all purchased items,
bring atruck, trailer and help to load.

REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please
call ahead and let us know 256-757-8898.

Internet Fee: Thereis a 15.000% Internet Fee in effect for this auction.

6508 US - 72, Killen, AL 35645 -- Phone 256-757-8898
shanealbright.com
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