

Bulk Bathroom Fixtures, Knives & More

Auction Opens: Wed, May 15 8:41am CT Auction Closes: Tue, May 28 6:30pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0002	Everrich Kitchen Knife Set	0032	Meuut Medical Scissors and Pen Lights
0003	Samsung A52 5G 128GB Smartphone	0033	Homeworks Washing Machine Fill Hoses (Case
0004	Bellemain Steak Knife Set		of 10)
0005	GE 30― Electric Range		Butterfly Knives
0006	Ytuomzi Chef Knife		ProLine Stop/Waste Valves 3/4― (Case of 12)
0007	Craftsman 5000w Portable Generator		Multi Tool and Tactical Pen
0008	Wekit Chef Knife		PlumBest 3/4― Pex Crimp Tool
0009	NBA 50― Portable Basketball Hoop (new in box)		Hatchet
0010	Onebom Kitchen Shears	0039	EnviroLite 32― Oval LED Ceiling Light - Matte Black
0011	Charcoal Recliner	0040	Wendon Knives and Safety Gloves
0012	Leatherman Multi Tool		ProFlo Stainless Steel Kitchen Sink 32― x 18―
0013	Pallet of Carquest Oil Filters		Dexter Fillet Knives
	Eat Neat Cutting Board and Knife Set		ProFlo Plomosa Stainless Steel Kitchen Sink
0015	Pallet of Assorted Air Filters		Rovertac Multi Tool with Case
	Kitchen Knives		ProFlo Otter Creek Pedestal Bathroom Sink -
0017	Pallet of Hand Sanitizer. Approximately 1,200 Units.		White
0018	Kyocera Ceramic Knives	0046	Hammered Finish Chef Knife
	Signature Palhurst Shower Base 60― x 32―	0047	ProFlo Holyoke Fireclay Pedestal Sink
	Multi Tool and Knife	0048	Knife with Sheath
	PlumBest Pex Crimp Set	0049	ProFlo Plomosa Stainless Steel Double Bowl Kitchen Sink
0022	Wusthof Knives	0050	Multi Tool and Keychain Stun Gun
0023	B&K 45 ST 4― Elbow (Case of 7)		Denim Recliner
0024	Sabre Stun Gun Flashlight		Barber Scissors Set
0025	B&K Bath Waste & Overflow - Chrome (Case		Signature Mangrove 17― Undermount Basin
	of 12)		Old Hickory Cleaver
	Byrd and Workpro Knives		Signature Resser Oval Semi-Recessed Sink
0027	ProLine 3― Universal Gas Fireplace Key - Black Finish (Case of 16)		IMarku Cleaver
0028	Multi Tool and Knife	0057	Christmas Tree 8' with Ornaments
0029	ProLine Commercial Ice Maker Water Supply	0058	Homgeek Chef Knives
	Kit (Case of 5)	0059	NOCO Boost Sport Starter Box
0030	Chef Knives and Steak Knives	0060	Kitchenel Chef Knife
0031	B&K Poly Tube 100ft. & 150ft.	0061	Alpharev RC Boats

L	ot	Title
00)62	Throwing Knives with Case
00)63	GearWrench 2― 3/4 Drive Socket (Case of 4)
00)64	Vipertek Stun Gun
00)65	Li-ion Electric Pruning Shears
00)66	Rada Cutlery Knives
00)67	Cordless Drill Driver Kit
00)68	Hatchet
00)69	KBS Bread Maker
00)70	Glock 19 Airsoft Gun
00)71	Storm 2.1 Sound Bar with Subwoofer
00)72	Mosfiata Chef Knife with Accessories
00)73	Sing-e Multi-Media Speaker
00)74	Victorinox Knives
00)75	NBA 50― Portable Basketball Hoop (new in box)
00)76	Chef Essential Knife Set
00)77	Signature Vilamonte Thermostatic Valve Trim Kit - Matte Black
00)78	Michelangelo Rainbow Knife Set
00	79	Big Red 1.5 Ton Hydraulic Floor Jack
00)80	Deik 16 Piece Knife Set
00)81	ProFlo Kiger Kitchen Faucet - Chrome
00)82	Cookit Knife Set
00)83	Signature Key West Transfer Valve Trim Kit
00)84	Yatoshi Knives
00)85	ProSelect Residential Register. 10― x 6― - White
00)86	Wallop Knife Set
00)87	GE Disposall Grabage Disposer
00)88	Bellemain Steak Knife Set
00)89	Signature 10― Rainfall Shower Head - Chrome
00)90	Avanta Steak Knife Set
00)91	Miseno 52― Five-Blade Ceiling Fan - Brushed Nickel
00)92	Chicago Cutlery Steak Knife Set
00)93	Signature Provincetown 20― Towel Bar - Brushed Nickel
00)94	Avanta Steak Knife Set
00)95	Signature Pincrest Transfer Lever Handle - Polished Nickel
00)96	American Hunt Pocket Knives
00)97	Miseno ML Series 2 Vanity Light - Brushed Nickel (case of 4)

0098 Amazon Basics Steak Knives

Nickel

0099 Miseno Twiston Ceiling Fixture - Brushed

Lot Title **0100** Signature Vilamonte Shower Trim Kit - Matte Black 0101 ProFlo Cassadore Bathroom Faucet - Polished Chrome 0102 Signature Hibiscus Non-Diverter Tub Spout -**Brushed Nickel 0103** ProFlo Cassadore 8― Widespread Bathroom Faucet - Chrome 0104 Signature Pinecrest Shower Trim Kit - Polished Nickel **0105** Signature Boca Raton Shower Trim Kit - Matte Black 0106 Signature Greyfield Roman Tub Faucet -Polished Chrome 0107 Instant Vortex Plus 6-in-1 Air Fryer 0108 Cordless Drill Driver Kit **0109** EnviroLite 14― Ceiling Fixture - Matte Black 0110 Nutone Heater Fan 0111 Prime LED Tripod Worklight **0112** Lotus & Windoware 2― Faux Wood Blinds 31.5― x 60― - White 0113 ProFlo Showerhead - Polished Chrome (case of **0114** ProFlo 30― Stainless Steel Grab Bar 0115 Quorum 35― LED Vanity Light - Satin Nickel

AUCTION TERMS

Personal Property: Note: a 15% internet fee + sales tax (9.0%) will be added to the winning bid. The 15% fee applies to ALL payment types: Cash, Check, or Credit/Debit cards. Items to be picked up at SO-LO Liquidators 4103 Sports Plex Drive Muscle Shoals, AL on Wednesday, May 29th, 2024, from 8:30AM until 4:00PM.

PAYMENT METHODSWe accept Cash or Good Check at auction site.

 $\cap R$

Debit or Credit Cards are accepted "online" only...

NOTE: We do not accept credit or debit cards at the auction site.

REMOVAL: Purchasers are solely responsible

Pickup at SO-LO Liquidators 4103 Sports Plex Drive, Muscle Shoals, AL on Wednesday, May 29th, 2023, from 8:30 AM until 4:00 PM.

*Items not picked up by 4:00PM on Wednesday May 29th, 2024, will be charged to the registered card of winning bidders. All items must be picked up on Wednesday, May 29th, 2024.

Electronics that fail to work may be returned to Shane Albright Auctions on Thursday, May 30th, 2024, from 8:00AM until 4:00PM. No returns after 4:00 PM Thursday, May 30th, 2024.

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEPurchasers are solely responsible for the removal of all purchased items, bring a truck, trailer and help to load.

REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please call ahead and let us know 256-757-8898.

Internet Fee: There is a 15.000% Internet Fee in effect for this auction.

6508 US - 72, Killen, AL 35645 -- Phone 256-757-8898 shanealbright.com